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Student Fee Concerns

1. Current student fee rates

1. Outstanding fees
a. Payment plan revision
b. Collection of Fees



Fee History

Pre-K - 6th, 7th & 8th and 9th-12th
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Elementary Fees (2017-2018)

Fee Schedule for Elementary
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Middle Fees (2017-2018)

Fee Schedule for Middle
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High School Fees (2017-2018)

Fee Schedule for High School




Option~ Reduce Elementary Student Fees




Option~ Reduce Middle Student Fees




Option~ Reduce HS Student Fees




Option 1




Option 2




Option 3




North Boone Outstanding
Fees



Outstanding Fees

e As of March 12, 2018 the Outstanding Fee balance is $130,922.20
e Of that amount $25,916.33 are families that no longer attend North Boone

e 680 current students have an outstanding fee balance



Fees outstanding by Grade




Fee outstanding by amount

$1.00-549.99 $50.00-§99.99 $100.00-§199.99 $200.00 +




